Mail by Type and Nationality of Operator May 2020

Tonnes

London Area Airports

GATWICK
HEATHROW
LUTON
STANSTED

Total London Area Airports

Other UK Airports

ABERDEEN
BELFAST INTERNATIONAL
EAST MIDLANDS INTERNATIONAL
EDINBURGH
EXETER
GLASGOW
INVERNESS
ISLAY
ISLES OF SCILLY (ST.MARYS)
KIRKWALL
LANDS END (ST JUST)
TIREE
Total Other UK Airports

Total All Reporting UK Airports

Non UK Reporting Airports

ALDERNEY
GUERNSEY
ISLE OF MAN
JERSEY
Total Non UK Reporting Airports
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3995

129
1270
5395

177
1061
2048
1640

294

11
83

16

16

5357

10 752

235
132
184
556

Scheduled Services

>

UK

<--- Operators --->

Set Down

570

467
1038

632
601
957

2216

3254

150
156

Picked Up

902

803
1705

387
993
683

10

11

2090

3795

35
40

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

92

92

43
176

218

310

Picked Up

54
129

183

241

424

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

564

564

564

Picked Up

1117

1118

1118

Charter Flights

Table 16

>

UK
<--- Operators --->

Set Down Picked Up

19 114
19 114
145 32

7 15
143 151
79 4
374 202
392 315
98 131
98 131

Other EU
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

75

75

Picked Up

17

17

57

57

Other Overseas
<--- Operators --->

Set Down

136

136

136

Picked Up

425

425

425
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